“Locarno Kart Master 2021 - 29.08.2021

.
Super Mini Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)
Prove libere
Practice 29/08/2021 15:59
12 31.814 -0.078 8 33.757 -1.006
1 32.393 13 31.932 +0.118 9 33.754 -0.003
2 35.314 +2.921 14 31.792 -0.140 10 33.941 +0.187
3 33.101 -2.213 11 1:22.167 +48.226
4 34735 +1.634 12 33568  -48.599
5 32.556 -2.179 1 33.710
6 31.737 -0.819 2 32.416 -1.294
7 31.955 +0.218 3 32.448 +0.032
8 31.786 -0.169 4 32423 -0.025
9 31.646 -0.140 5 32.950 +0.527
10 31.762 +0.116 6 32175 -0.775
7 39.569 +7.394
(16) Sciortino Tommaso 8 40.841 +1.272
1 32.561 9 32412 -8.429
2 32.039 -0.522 10 32125 -0.287
3 31.938 -0.101 11 32.029 -0.096
4 31.825 -0.113 12 32.082 +0.053
5 31.856 +0.031 13 31.945 -0.137
6 31915 +0.059
731957 w0042
8 32.048 +0.091 1 33.240
9 31.802 -0.246 2 33.648 +0.408
10 31.798 -0.004 3 33.146 -0.502
11 32.199 +0.401 4 32.255 -0.891
12 31.791 -0.408 5 32.305 +0.050
13 31.718 -0.073 6 32.697 +0.392
14 31.728 +0.010 7 32.013 -0.684
8 32.203 +0.190
o 32077 0.2
1 32.247 10 32.094 +0.017
2 32.721 +0.474 11 32.246 +0.152
3 33.168 +0.447 12 32.441 +0.195
4 32.259 -0.909
5 32241 0018
6 32.011 -0.230 1 33.315
7 32.048 +0.037 2 33.552 +0.237
8 32.040 -0.008 3 33.865 +0.313
9 32.037 -0.003 4 33.239 -0.626
10 31.765 -0.272 5 40.267 +7.028
11 32.025 +0.260 6 40.743 +0476
12 31.846 -0.179 7 32.451 -8.292
13 31.989 +0.143 8 32.739 +0.288
14 31.874 -0.115 9 32.394 -0.345
10 32.081 -0.313
11 32148 +0067
1 32.464 12 32.314 +0.166
2 32.152 -0.312 13 32.040 -0.274
3 31.792 -0.360
4 31946 40154
5 31.841 -0.105 1 33.560
6 31.778 -0.063 2 34.093 +0.533
7 32.029 +0.251 3 33.470 -0.623
8 32.111 +0.082 4 33.525 +0.055
9 31.917 -0.194 5 33.375 -0.150
10 31.991 +0.074 6 33.314 -0.061
11 31.892 -0.099 7 34.763 +1.449
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:
Date:
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“Locarno Kart Master 2021 - 29.08.2021

.
Super Mini Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)
Crono
Practice 29/08/2021 15:59
(16) Sciortino Tommaso 5 31.664 +0.054 10 31.771 -0.003
1 32109 6 31.509 -0.155 11 32.010 +0.239
2 31.609 -0.500 7 31.624 +0.115 12 32.019 +0.009
3 31.433 -0.176 8 32.697 +1.073 13 31.879 -0.140
4 31.359 -0.074 9 31.725 -0.972 14 31.805 -0.074
5 31.352 -0.007 10 31.693 -0.032 15 32.060 +0.255
6 31.294 -0.058 11 31.689 -0.004
7 31394 +0.100 12 31644  -0.045
8 32129 +0.735 13 32.151 +0.507 1 33.053
9 31.560 -0.569 14 31.659 -0.492 2 33.541 +0.488
10 31.445 -0.115 15 31.619 -0.040 3 32.985 -0.556
11 31.463 +0.018 4 33.020 +0.035
12 31.755 +0.292 5 33.191 +0.171
13 31.778 +0.023 1 33.658 6 33.350 +0.159
14 31.779 +0.001 2 32.379 -1.279 7 33.130 -0.220
15 31.708 -0.071 3 32.529 +0.150 8 33.181 +0.051
4 32.630 +0.101 9 33.275 +0.094
5  31.707 -0.923 10 34.048 +0.773
1 32.238 6 32.021 +0.314 11 33.194 -0.854
2 31.717 -0.521 7 32.026 +0.005 12 33.347 +0.153
3 31.454 -0.263 8 31.923 -0.103 13 33.507 +0.160
4 31.329 -0.125 9 32.038 +0.115 14 33.509 +0.002
5 31.649 +0.320 10 32.105 +0.067 15 33.699 +0.190
6 31.479 -0.170 11 32.114 +0.009
7 31.534 +0.055 12 32431 +0.317
8 31.316 -0.218 13 32.395 -0.036
9 31.499 +0.183 14 32.043 -0.352
10 31.476 -0.023 15 32.074 +0.031
11 31.645 +0.169
12 31609 0036
13 31.682 +0.073 1 35.386
14 31.762 +0.080 2 31.995 -3.391
15 31.678 -0.084 3 31.752 -0.243
4 31.724 -0.028
5 31725 +0001
1 32.185 6 31.714 -0.01
2 31.678 -0.507 7 31.751 +0.037
3 31.508 -0.170 8 31.745 -0.006
4 31.592 +0.084 9 32.028 +0.283
5 31.594 +0.002 10 32.273 +0.245
6 31.695 +0.101 11 31.762 -0.511
7 31.758 +0.063 12 32.078 +0.316
8 31.596 -0.162 13 31.989 -0.089
9 31.668 +0.072 14 31.930 -0.059
10 31.605 -0.063 15 31.942 +0.012
11 31.642 +0.037
12 31561 0081
13 31.778 +0.217 1 33.414
14 31.639 -0.139 2 32.601 -0.813
15 31.705 +0.066 3 33.245 +0.644
4 35.192 +1.947
5 31833 -3350
1 31.925 6 32.303 +0.470
2 31.626 -0.299 7 32.456 +0.153
3 31.526 -0.100 8 31.762 -0.694
4 31.610 +0.084 9 31.774 +0.012
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“Locarno Kart Master 2021 - 29.08.2021

.
Super Mini Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)
1 Qualifica
Race (10 Laps) 29/08/2021 15:59
(16) Sciortino Tommaso 8 32.326 +0.001
1 32.673 9 32473 +0.147
2 32.397 -0.276 10 32.201 -0.272
3 31.965 -0.432
4 31950 0015
5 31.804 -0.146 1 36.269
6 31.830 +0.026 2 33.017 -3.252
7 31.836 +0.006 3 32.048 -0.969
8 31.827 -0.009 4 32.056 +0.008
9 31.807 -0.020 5 31.955 -0.101
10 31.710 -0.097 6 32.406 +0.451
7 32.079 -0.327
8 32143 +0064
1 32.948 9 32.947 +0.804
2 32.361 -0.587 10 31.935 -1.012
3 32.039 -0.322
4 31931 -0.108
5 31916 -0.015 1 34.995
6 31.830 -0.086 2 34.307 -0.688
7 31.962 +0.132 3 33.497 -0.810
8 31.842 -0.120 4 34.006 +0.509
9 32.053 +0.211 5 34.094 +0.088
10 31.880 -0.173 6 34.345 +0.251
7 34.478 +0.133
8 33976  -0502
1 33.149 9 34.219 +0.243
2 32.317 -0.832 10 34.559 +0.340
3 32.274 -0.043
4 32031 -0.243
5 32.066 +0.035
6 32.020 -0.046
7 32.064 +0.044
8 32.046 -0.018
9 31.876 -0.170
10 32.159 +0.283
(73) Virgilio Leonardo
1 33.524
2 32.636 -0.888
3 32.483 -0.153
4 32.401 -0.082
5 32.357 -0.044
6 32.386 +0.029
7 32.658 +0.272
8 32.327 -0.331
9 32.255 -0.072
10 32.724 +0.469

(51) Leonardi Andrew

1 33.992
2 32.650 -1.342
3 32.264 -0.386
4 32.324 +0.060
5 32.577 +0.253
6 32.853 +0.276
7 32.325 -0.528
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“Locarno Kart Master 2021 - 29.08.2021

.
Super Mini Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)
2 Qualifica
Race (10 Laps) 29/08/2021 16:01
(16) Sciortino Tommaso 8 32.520 +0.425
1 32121 9 32.265 -0.255
2 31.758 -0.363 10 32.187 -0.078
3 31.691 -0.067
4 31616 0075
5 31.576 -0.040 1 32.644
6 31.718 +0.142 2 33.819 +1.175
7 31.774 +0.056 3 31.930 -1.889
8 31.556 -0.218 4 32.147 +0.217
9 31.755 +0.199 5 32.020 -0.127
10 31.666 -0.089 6 32.006 -0.014
7 32.182 +0.176
8 32533 +0351
1 32.660 9 32.283 -0.250
2 31.806 -0.854 10 32.075 -0.208
3 31.731 -0.075
4 31868 4017
5 31.848 -0.020 1 33.311
6 31.707 -0.141 2 33.191 -0.120
7 31.698 -0.009 3 33.047 -0.144
8 31.843 +0.145 4 32.143 -0.904
9 31.948 +0.105 5 31.866 -0.277
10 31.734 -0.214 6 32.063 +0.197
7 31973 -0.090
(73) Virgilio Leonardo 8 32.265 +0.292
1 32.714 9 32.703 +0.438
2 32.186 -0.528 10 32.373 -0.330
3 32123 -0.063
4 31962 0161
5 31.988 +0.026 1 34.070
6 31.964 -0.024 2 33.189 -0.881
7 31.991 +0.027 3 33.089 -0.100
8 32.189 +0.198 4 33.596 +0.507
9 32.341 +0.152 5 32.837 -0.759
10 32.219 -0.122 6 33173 +0.336
7 33.101 -0.072
(51) Leonardi Andrew 8 33.236 +0.135
1 33.083 9 33.381 +0.145
2 32.513 -0.570 10 33.132 -0.249
3 32.201 -0.312
4 32.372 +0.171
5 31.890 -0.482
6 32130 +0.240
7 32105 -0.025
8 32.574 +0.469
9 32.215 -0.359
10 32.140 -0.075
1 33.579
2 32.716 -0.863
3 32.210 -0.506
4 32.105 -0.105
5 32.056 -0.049
6 32.032 -0.024
7 32.095 +0.063
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“Locarno Kart Master 2021 - 29.08.2021

I
Super Mini Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)
Finale
Race (18 Laps) 29/08/2021 16:01
(16) Sciortino Tommaso 16 31.837 -0.067 12 32.715 +0.189
1 32.320 17 31.932 +0.095 13 33.507 +0.792
2 31.741 -0.579 18 32.028 +0.096 14 33.188 -0.319
3 31.802 +0.061 15 33.413 +0.225
4 31710 -0.092 16 32,894 -0.519
5 31.720 +0.010 1 33.004 17 33.269 +0.375
6 31.584 -0.136 2 32.918 -0.086 18 33.310 +0.041
7 31.776 +0.192 3 32.444 -0.474
8 31.690 -0.086 4 32.760 +0.316
9 31.701 +0.011 5 32.042 -0.718 1 32.928
10 31.815 +0.114 6 32.491 +0.449 2 32.268 -0.660
11 31.648 -0.167 7 32.206 -0.285 3 32.321 +0.053
12 31674 +0.026 8 32.330 +0.124 4 32.205 -0.116
13 31.765 +0.091 9 31.915 -0.415 5 32.369 +0.164
14 32.009 +0.244 10 32,673 +0.758 6 32.283 -0.086
15 31.790 -0.219 11 32.277 -0.396 7 32.363 +0.080
16 31.804 +0.014 12 32.324 +0.047 8 32.258 -0.105
17 31.605 -0.199 13 32.053 -0.271 9 32.218 -0.040
18 31.695 +0.090 14 32.081 +0.028 10 33.153 +0.935
15 32.245 +0.164 11 33.309 +0.156
16 32141 0104
1 32.723 17 32.257 +0.116 (3) TraplettiAaron
2 31.929 -0.794 18 31.916 -0.341 1 34.950
3 31.899 -0.030 2 32.471 -2.479
4 31.977 +0.078 3 32.027 -0.444
5 31.805 -0.172 1 32.927 4 32.356 +0.329
6 31.885 +0.080 2 32.859 -0.068 5 32.383 +0.027
7 32.027 +0.142 3 32.190 -0.669 6 32.196 -0.187
8 31.890 -0.137 4 31.969 -0.221 7 32.230 +0.034
9 31.987 +0.097 5 32.093 +0.124 8 32.394 +0.164
10 31.950 -0.037 6 32.325 +0.232 9 32.145 -0.249
11 32.022 +0.072 7 32.334 +0.009 10 32.438 +0.293
12 32.143 +0.121 8 32.153 -0.181 11 32.363 -0.075
13 32.130 -0.013 9 32913 +0.760
14 32.120 -0.010 10 34.929 +2.016
15 31.840 -0.280 11 31.819 -3.110
16 31.838 -0.002 12 32.419 +0.600
17 31.909 +0.071 13 32.198 -0.221
18 32.254 +0.345 14 32.031 -0.167
15 32.324 +0.293
16 32773 40443
1 33.079 17 32.178 -0.595
2 32.957 -0.122 18 33.299 +1.121
3 32524 -0.433
4 31963 0569
5 31.764 -0.199 1 33.496
6 32224 +0.460 2 33.445 -0.051
7 32.309 +0.085 3 34.034 +0.589
8 32.197 -0.112 4 34.049 +0.015
9 32.148 -0.049 5 33.141 -0.908
10 32.999 +0.851 6 33.273 +0.132
11 32.070 -0.929 7 32.961 -0.312
12 31.844 -0.226 8 32.820 -0.141
13 31.809 -0.035 9 32.979 +0.159
14 31.989 +0.180 10 32.978 -0.001
15 31.904 -0.085 11 32.526 -0.452
Printed: 37/06/2027 156:04:26 Licensed to: kart Longhi
Chief of Timing & Scoring:
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Software Solutions . m
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